08/18/2025 20:23:41 Club Laval

Monkland T

Race Date: 08/09/2025 Members/Flyers: 7 Release Weather: Ensoleille vent S/O 10k Night Hours
Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 252 Arrival Weather: Ensoleille 00:00:00
Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25759 2 118.877 0 08:22:07 0:00 1447.6598
2 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25767 57 118.877 0 08:22:07 0:00 1447.6598
3 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25783 3 118.877 0 08:22:08 0:00 1447.3661
4 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25744 5 118.877 0 08:22:09 0:01 1447.0724
5 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25756 4 118.877 0 08:22:09 0:01 1447.0724
6 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 258 LAV 25740 6 118.877 0 08:22:10 0:03 1446.7789
7 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25739 8 118.877 0 08:22:11 0:03 1446.4855
8 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25785 7 118.877 0 08:22:11 0:03 1446.4855
9 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25702 11 118.877 0 08:22:12 0:04 1446.1922
10  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25707 10 118.877 0 08:22:12 0:04 1446,1922
11 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25749 9 118.877 0 08:22:12 0:04 1446.1922
12  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25762 12 118.877 0 08:22:13 0:05 1445.8990
13  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25768 13 118.877 0 08:22:14 0:06 1445.6060
14  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25701 16 118.877 0 08:22:15 0:07 14453131
15  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25751 15 118.877 0 08:22:15 0:07 1445.3131
16  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25774 14 118.877 0 08:22:15 0:07 1445.3131
17  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25705 19 118.877 0 08:22:16 0:08 1445.0203
18  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25779 18 118.877 0 08:22:16 0:08 1445.0203
19  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25782 17 118.877 0 08:22:16 0:08 1445.0203
20  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25769 20 118.877 0 08:22:17 0:09 1444.7276
21 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 257486 21 118.877 0 08:22:19 0:11 1444.1425
22  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25717 24 118.877 0 08:22:20 0:12 1443.8502
23 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25747 23 118877 0 08:22:20 0:12 1443.8502
24  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25753 22 118.877 0 08:22:20 0:12 1443.8502
25  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 24754 25 118.877 0 08:22:21 0:13 1443.5580
26  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25748 26 118877 0 08:22:23 0:15 1442.9739
27  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25757 27 118.877 0 08:22:24 0:16 1442.6820
28  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25703 28 118.877 0 08:22:25 0:18 1442.3903
29  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25776 30 118.877 0 08:22:26 0:18 1442.0987
30  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25786 29 118.877 0 08:22:26 0:18 1442.0987
3 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25752 32118.877 0 08:22:29 0:21 1441.2245
32  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25761 31 118.877 0 08:22:29 0:21 1441.2245
33  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25745 57 118.877 0 08:22:31 0:23 1440.6423
34  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25730 57 118.877 0 08:22:33 0:25 1440.0606
35  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25760 57 118.877 0 08:22:40 0:33 1438.0282
36  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25743 57 118.877 0 08:22:44 0:36 1436.8695
37  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25781 57 118.877 0 08:22:44 0:36 1436.8695
38  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25770 57 118.877 0 08:22:45 0:37 1436.5801
39  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25766 57 118.877 0 08:22:56 0:48 1433.4043
40  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25738 57 118.877 0 08:23:01 0:53 1431.9655
41 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25741 57 118.877 0 08:23:01 0:53 1431.9655
42  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25780 57 118.877 0 08:23:.03 0:55 1431.3907
43  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25706 57 118.877 0 08:23:04 0:56 1431.1035
44  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25750 57 118.877 0 08:23:05 0:57 1430.8164
45  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25758 57 118.877 0 08:23:08 1:00 1429.9559
46  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25787 57 118.877 0 08:23:11  1:03 1429.0964
47  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25721 57 118877 0 08:23:14 1:06 1428.2379
48  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25168 59 134.214 0 08:38:11 4:50 1366.9733
49  Paul Mauriée Brisso 25 LAV 25110 2 134214 0 08:38:12 4:51 1366.7413
50  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25133 4 134214 0 08:38:13 4:52 1366.5094
51 Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25151 3 134214 0 08:38:13 4:52 1366.5094
52  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25127 5 134214 0 08:38:14 4:53 1366.2776
53  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25742 57 118.877 0 08:27:03 4:55 1365.6175
54  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25176 6 134214 0 08:38:21 4:59 1364.6568



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Michel L'Archeveque
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Adil Loft-Ettaib
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Ovidiu Simon

Ovidiu Simon

Ovidiu Simon
Ovidiu Simon

Ovidiu Simon
Ovidiu Simon
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Michel L'Archeveque
Valentin Chisca
Valentin Chisca
Ovidiu Simon

Ovidiu Simon

Michel L'Archeveque
Gregory Ganatsios
Michel L'Archeveque
Michel L'Archeveque
Michel L'Archeveque
Michel L'Archeveque
Valentin Chisca
Valentin Chisca

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

L

rrrrrrrrrr

-

rrrrerr

L
L

Ring/Band No

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

-~
e

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

LAV
LAV
LAV

LAV

25840
25914
25109
25144
25193
25967
25960
25974
00736
00710
00701
00745
00748
25170
25122
00729
25112
00705
00707
25755
00190
00732
00187
25167
00716
25155
00715
25154
25921
25161
25140
017655
25124
25934
25078
25067
25069
25068
25079
25066
00722
25910
25115
25824
25316
25306
25085
25064
25842
25933
25847
25801
25818
25803
25315
25311

43 93.192

44 116.841
134.214
134.214
134.214
116.841
116.841
116.841
116.841
116.841
116.841
116.841
116.841
10 134.214
11 134.214
10 116.841
12 134.214
11 116.841
12 116.841
57 118.877
13 116.841
14 116.841
15 116.841
13 134.214
16 116.841
14 134.214
17 116.841
15 134.214
18 116.841
16 134.214
17 134.214
18 134.214
19 134.214
19 116.841
23 91.842

3 91.842
2 91.842
4 91.842
5

6

@~ O bW N W e N

w

91.842

91.842
20 116.841
21 116.841
20 134.214
2 93.192
11 101.983
2 101.983
7 91.842
8 91.842
3 93.192
22 116.841
93.192
93.192
93.192
93.192
101.983
101.983

W N

o

O 00O 000000000000 000000000000 0000000000000 0000CO00O0O0O0O0OO0 00 OoOOo

08:09:18
08:27:06
08:45:03
08:45:06
08:45:09
08:31:42
08:31:45
08:31:59
08:32:03
08:32:05
08:32:13
08:32:16
08:32:18
08:46:09
08:46:11
08:32:34
08:47:05
08:33:53
08:34:53
08:36:33
08:35:08
08:35:11
08:35:13
08:49:28
08:35:18
08:49:29
08:35:25
08:49:40
08:35:34
08:49:55
08:49:56
08:50:00
08:50:10
08:36:20
08:16:00
08:16:01
08:16:01
08:16:03
08:16:04
08:16:09
08:37:13
08:40:13
09:00:55
08:27:29
08:36:08
08:36:12
08:29:02
08:29:04
08:31:14
09:03:32
08:40:11
08:40:13
08:40:16
08:40:20
09:01:47
09:19:53

Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin

6:16

6:30

10:55
10:58
11:01
11:10
11:13
11:28
11:32
11:34
11:42
11:45
11:47
11:54
11:55
12:03
12:43
13:24
14:25
14:25
14:40
14:43
14:45
14:50
14:50
14:51
14:57
15:01
15:06
15:14
15:15
15:18
15:27
15:53
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:19
16:20
16:26
16:47
19:50
24:58
29:28
29:56
30:01
33:07
33:10
34:15
43:34
45:40
45:43
45:47
45:52
59:50
80:56

Velocity Nom
1344,7619
1341.4581
1277.6202
1277.0124
1276.4051
1274.1658
1273.4714
1270.2410
1269.3210
1268.8615
1267.0269
1266.3403
1265.8830
1264.3806
1263.9837
1262.2362
1253.3603
1244.5340
1231.4175
1231.2481
1228.1815
1227.5363
1227.1066
1226.0719
1226.0336
1225.8852
1224.5345
1223.8359
1222.6125
1221.0523
1220.8672
1220.1273
1218.2814
1212.8824
1208.4474
1208.1824
1208.1824
1207.652%9
1207.3883
1206.0670
1201.8618
1165.8839
1109.9711
1065.2543
1060.8495
1060.1143
1031.5462
1031.1602
1021.4688
945.8257
930.2146
929.9052
929.4415
928.8239
837.4134
729.0575



