

Monkland I

Race Date: 08/09/2025

Members/Flyers: 7

Release Weather: Ensoleille vent S/O 10k

Night Hours

Release Time: 07:00:00

Birds: 252

Arrival Weather: Ensoleille

00:00:00

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Brd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25759			2	118.877	0	08:22:07	0:00	1447.6598	
2	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25767			57	118.877	0	08:22:07	0:00	1447.6598	
3	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25783			3	118.877	0	08:22:08	0:00	1447.3661	
4	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25744			5	118.877	0	08:22:09	0:01	1447.0724	
5	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25756			4	118.877	0	08:22:09	0:01	1447.0724	
6	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25740			6	118.877	0	08:22:10	0:03	1446.7789	
7	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25739			8	118.877	0	08:22:11	0:03	1446.4855	
8	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25785			7	118.877	0	08:22:11	0:03	1446.4855	
9	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25702			11	118.877	0	08:22:12	0:04	1446.1922	
10	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25707			10	118.877	0	08:22:12	0:04	1446.1922	
11	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25749			9	118.877	0	08:22:12	0:04	1446.1922	
12	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25762			12	118.877	0	08:22:13	0:05	1445.8990	
13	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25768			13	118.877	0	08:22:14	0:06	1445.6060	
14	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25701			16	118.877	0	08:22:15	0:07	1445.3131	
15	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25751			15	118.877	0	08:22:15	0:07	1445.3131	
16	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25774			14	118.877	0	08:22:15	0:07	1445.3131	
17	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25705			19	118.877	0	08:22:16	0:08	1445.0203	
18	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25779			18	118.877	0	08:22:16	0:08	1445.0203	
19	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25782			17	118.877	0	08:22:16	0:08	1445.0203	
20	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25769			20	118.877	0	08:22:17	0:09	1444.7276	
21	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25746			21	118.877	0	08:22:19	0:11	1444.1425	
22	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25717			24	118.877	0	08:22:20	0:12	1443.8502	
23	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25747			23	118.877	0	08:22:20	0:12	1443.8502	
24	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25753			22	118.877	0	08:22:20	0:12	1443.8502	
25	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 24754			25	118.877	0	08:22:21	0:13	1443.5580	
26	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25748			26	118.877	0	08:22:23	0:15	1442.9739	
27	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25757			27	118.877	0	08:22:24	0:16	1442.6820	
28	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25703			28	118.877	0	08:22:25	0:18	1442.3903	
29	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25776			30	118.877	0	08:22:26	0:18	1442.0987	
30	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25786			29	118.877	0	08:22:26	0:18	1442.0987	
31	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25752			32	118.877	0	08:22:29	0:21	1441.2245	
32	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25761			31	118.877	0	08:22:29	0:21	1441.2245	
33	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25745			57	118.877	0	08:22:31	0:23	1440.6423	
34	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25730			57	118.877	0	08:22:33	0:25	1440.0606	
35	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25760			57	118.877	0	08:22:40	0:33	1438.0282	
36	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25743			57	118.877	0	08:22:44	0:36	1436.8695	
37	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25781			57	118.877	0	08:22:44	0:36	1436.8695	
38	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25770			57	118.877	0	08:22:45	0:37	1436.5801	
39	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25766			57	118.877	0	08:22:56	0:48	1433.4043	
40	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25738			57	118.877	0	08:23:01	0:53	1431.9655	
41	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25741			57	118.877	0	08:23:01	0:53	1431.9655	
42	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25780			57	118.877	0	08:23:03	0:55	1431.3907	
43	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25706			57	118.877	0	08:23:04	0:56	1431.1035	
44	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25750			57	118.877	0	08:23:05	0:57	1430.8164	
45	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25758			57	118.877	0	08:23:08	1:00	1429.9559	
46	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25787			57	118.877	0	08:23:11	1:03	1429.0964	
47	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25721			57	118.877	0	08:23:14	1:06	1428.2379	
48	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25168			59	134.214	0	08:38:11	4:50	1366.9733	
49	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25110			2	134.214	0	08:38:12	4:51	1366.7413	
50	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25133			4	134.214	0	08:38:13	4:52	1366.5094	
51	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25151			3	134.214	0	08:38:13	4:52	1366.5094	
52	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25127			5	134.214	0	08:38:14	4:53	1366.2776	
53	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25742			57	118.877	0	08:27:03	4:55	1365.6175	
54	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25176			6	134.214	0	08:38:21	4:59	1364.6568	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Brd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25840		43 93.192	0 08:09:18	6:16	1344.7619
56	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25914		44 116.841	0 08:27:06	6:30	1341.4581
57	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25109		7 134.214	0 08:45:03	10:55	1277.6202
58	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25144		8 134.214	0 08:45:06	10:58	1277.0124
59	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25193		9 134.214	0 08:45:09	11:01	1276.4051
60	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25967		2 116.841	0 08:31:42	11:10	1274.1658
61	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25960		3 116.841	0 08:31:45	11:13	1273.4714
62	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25974		4 116.841	0 08:31:59	11:28	1270.2410
63	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00736		5 116.841	0 08:32:03	11:32	1269.3210
64	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00710		6 116.841	0 08:32:05	11:34	1268.8615
65	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00701		7 116.841	0 08:32:13	11:42	1267.0269
66	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00745		8 116.841	0 08:32:16	11:45	1266.3403
67	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00748		9 116.841	0 08:32:18	11:47	1265.8830
68	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25170		10 134.214	0 08:46:09	11:54	1264.3806
69	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25122		11 134.214	0 08:46:11	11:55	1263.9837
70	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00729		10 116.841	0 08:32:34	12:03	1262.2362
71	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25112		12 134.214	0 08:47:05	12:43	1253.3603
72	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00705		11 116.841	0 08:33:53	13:24	1244.5340
73	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00707		12 116.841	0 08:34:53	14:25	1231.4175
74	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25755		57 118.877	0 08:36:33	14:25	1231.2481
75	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 CPFA				00190		13 116.841	0 08:35:08	14:40	1228.1815
76	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00732		14 116.841	0 08:35:11	14:43	1227.5363
77	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 CPFA				00187		15 116.841	0 08:35:13	14:45	1227.1066
78	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25167		13 134.214	0 08:49:28	14:50	1226.0719
79	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00716		16 116.841	0 08:35:18	14:50	1226.0336
80	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25155		14 134.214	0 08:49:29	14:51	1225.8852
81	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00715		17 116.841	0 08:35:25	14:57	1224.5345
82	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25154		15 134.214	0 08:49:40	15:01	1223.8359
83	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25921		18 116.841	0 08:35:34	15:06	1222.6125
84	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25161		16 134.214	0 08:49:55	15:14	1221.0523
85	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25140		17 134.214	0 08:49:56	15:15	1220.8672
86	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 CU				017655		18 134.214	0 08:50:00	15:18	1220.1273
87	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25124		19 134.214	0 08:50:10	15:27	1218.2814
88	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25934		19 116.841	0 08:36:20	15:53	1212.8824
89	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25078		23 91.842	0 08:16:00	16:15	1208.4474
90	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25067		3 91.842	0 08:16:01	16:16	1208.1824
91	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25069		2 91.842	0 08:16:01	16:16	1208.1824
92	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25068		4 91.842	0 08:16:03	16:19	1207.6529
93	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25079		5 91.842	0 08:16:04	16:20	1207.3883
94	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25066		6 91.842	0 08:16:09	16:26	1206.0670
95	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00722		20 116.841	0 08:37:13	16:47	1201.8618
96	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25910		21 116.841	0 08:40:13	19:50	1165.8839
97	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25115		20 134.214	0 09:00:55	24:58	1109.9711
98	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25824		2 93.192	0 08:27:29	29:28	1065.2543
99	Valentin Chisca	L 25 LAV				25316		11 101.983	0 08:36:08	29:56	1060.8495
100	Valentin Chisca	L 25 LAV				25306		2 101.983	0 08:36:12	30:01	1060.1143
101	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25085		7 91.842	0 08:29:02	33:07	1031.5462
102	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25064		8 91.842	0 08:29:04	33:10	1031.1602
103	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25842		3 93.192	0 08:31:14	34:15	1021.4688
104	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25933		22 116.841	0 09:03:32	43:34	945.8257
105	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25847		4 93.192	0 08:40:11	45:40	930.2146
106	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25801		5 93.192	0 08:40:13	45:43	929.9052
107	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25818		6 93.192	0 08:40:16	45:47	929.4415
108	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25803		7 93.192	0 08:40:20	45:52	928.8239
109	Valentin Chisca	L 25 LAV				25315		3 101.983	0 09:01:47	59:50	837.4134
110	Valentin Chisca	L 25 LAV				25311		4 101.983	0 09:19:53	80:56	729.0575

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD